
NASPO - Oklahoma - Contract No. 1020

Partner Contact Email Phone

Arctiq Darlene Pricher darlene.pricher@arctiq.com 850-219-7917

Eagle Software Inc DBA Eagle Technologies Kevin Janousek kevinj@eagleinc.com 785-404-3737

Heartland Business Systems, LLC Mark Koxlien partnerrelations@hbs.net 920-788-7720

InterWorks Andrew Wooten andrew.wooten@interworks.com 405-624-3214

Pinnacle Business Systems, Inc. David Traxler david.traxler@pbs.com 601-842-4400

Presidio Networked Solutions LLC Troy Compton tcompton@presidio.com 918-607-5502

UDT Group, LLC. John Moore jmoore@udtonline.com 918-346-4959


